
Catholic	School	XC	League	M2

Division:	EF
Position Bib Name Gun	Elapsed Rank Age Gender Division Team	Name

Team	Name:	AS
Team	Score:	46

1 39 LUCREZIA	GOWDY 					9:54 1 6 F EF AS
2 37 GRAE	CAMERLENGO 				10:35 5 8 F EF AS
3 38 CLARE	COYLE 				10:52 9 7 F EF AS
4 34 TAYLOR	ALLIGOOD 				11:07 13 8 F EF AS
5 41 GRACE	PETRE 				11:44 18 8 F EF AS
6 42 AVA	CHARBONEAU 				11:47 21 7 F EF AS
7 45 DARDEN	FERRANTI 				11:58 24 6 F EF AS

Team	Name:	PC
Team	Score:	65

1 507 BUSHKELL	SOFIA 				10:11 2 6 F EF PC
2 505 JOSEPH	CHARLOTTE 				10:39 6 5 F EF PC
3 506 MAYER	REESE 				10:42 7 6 F EF PC
4 515 RATZLAFF	CAMDYN 				11:36 16 8 F EF PC
5 508 DERIENZO	TRESSA 				13:04 34 5 F EF PC
6 517 GIEHRL	CATHERINE 				13:16 39 8 F EF PC
7 516 JABBOUR	EMMA 				13:34 44 8 F EF PC

Team	Name:	SEAS
Team	Score:	81

1 538 PAIGE	BRAMMER 				10:23 4 6 F EF SEAS
2 544 MEGAN	SNYDER 				11:02 11 7 F EF SEAS
3 543 YEVA	MIRIJANYAN 				11:24 15 7 F EF SEAS
4 542 EVANNE	MILLER 				12:02 25 6 F EF SEAS
5 540 ISABELLA	GOMEZ 				12:08 26 6 F EF SEAS
6 539 CATHERINE	GARCES 				12:40 29 5 F EF SEAS
7 541 ADDISON	HOENI 				13:09 37 5 F EF SEAS

Team	Name:	HF
Team	Score:	82

1 290 ABIGAIL	MILKES 				10:49 8 8 F EF HF
2 289 IRIS	HIPPELI 				10:53 10 5 F EF HF
3 287 LOLA	GOODWIN 				11:43 17 6 F EF HF
4 496 EMILY	DRAKE 				11:45 20 8 F EF HF
5 291 HANNAH	SCHNELLBACHER 				12:11 27 7 F EF HF
6 288 ZOEY	GOODWIN 				12:53 31 8 F EF HF

Team	Name:	SJDR
Team	Score:	105

1 596 EMMA	REVELS 				10:22 3 8 F EF SJDR
2 593 SOPHIA	JOOS 				11:04 12 7 F EF SJDR



3 594 MAYA	MILES 				12:18 28 8 F EF SJDR
4 604 LILY	LUPINSKI 				12:48 30 8 F EF SJDR
5 592 KATIE	GLIDEWELL 				12:58 32 6 F EF SJDR

Team	Name:	SPB
Team	Score:	145

1 703 DELANEY	RIGGSBEE 				11:22 14 8 F EF SPB
2 702 ALEXIS	HOLMES 				11:45 19 7 F EF SPB
3 701 LOGAN	BYRNES 				13:00 33 8 F EF SPB
4 704 LAUREN	WEIKEL 				13:08 36 8 F EF SPB
5 700 ELLA	AVERITT 				13:28 43 8 F EF SPB
6 705 CAILEY	CLANCY 				13:39 45 6 F EF SPB

Team	Name:	SJC
Team	Score:	158

1 570 AVA	LIUZZO 				11:55 22 8 F EF SJC
2 568 ISABELLE	HUTCHINS 				11:56 23 7 F EF SJC
3 572 ACELINE	MANGANTI 				13:05 35 8 F EF SJC
4 567 MARY	GRACE	HUFF 				13:11 38 7 F EF SJC
5 569 ASHLEY	KADI 				13:23 40 8 F EF SJC
6 574 VALERIE	VALDIVIA 				13:26 41 8 F EF SJC
7 571 ANABEL	MACCHI 				13:28 42 8 F EF SJC

Division;	EF

Place		Score			Team	Name
		1						46				AS
		2						65				PC
		3						81				SEAS
		4						82				HF
		5					105				SJDR
		6					145				SPB
		7					158				SJC

The	following	teams	did	not	have	enough	finishers	to	be	scored:
SJOSE

Division:	EM
Position Bib Name Gun	Elapsed Rank Age Gender Division Team	Name

Team	Name:	HF
Team	Score:	38

1 297 PATRICK	RUSSELL 					8:48 1 8 M EM HF
2 292 LUIS	ALEJANDRO-BLANCO 					9:39 5 8 M EM HF
3 296 MATEO	ROJAS 					9:55 9 7 M EM HF
4 293 CHRISTIAN	COTO 				10:17 11 8 M EM HF
5 295 AIDEN	MAHER 				10:17 12 8 M EM HF
6 294 AJ	HELQUIST 				10:20 13 8 M EM HF



Team	Name:	AS
Team	Score:	47

1 83 GORDON	WHITCOMB 					9:20 2 7 M EM AS
2 62 CODY	TUCKER 					9:34 4 8 M EM AS
3 48 MICHAEL	REYES 				10:11 10 8 M EM AS
4 93 CLEM	NELSON 				10:38 15 6 M EM AS
5 60 LUKE	SHEFFIELD 				10:44 16 8 M EM AS
6 47 PEYTON	KIJEK 				11:01 19 7 M EM AS

Team	Name:	SJDR
Team	Score:	109

1 613 LOUIS	JOOS 					9:43 6 5 M EM SJDR
2 614 J.D.	LUPINSKI 				10:26 14 6 M EM SJDR
3 612 LIAM	DAVIS 				11:38 25 5 M EM SJDR
4 615 JACOB	STISSER 				12:00 30 8 M EM SJDR
5 610 JUSTIN	COX 				12:19 34 7 M EM SJDR
6 630 MATTHEW	WARD 				12:27 37 8 M EM SJDR

Team	Name:	PC
Team	Score:	117

1 511 LEITHEISER	MATTHEW 					9:49 7 7 M EM PC
2 512 LEITHEISER	NICHOLAS 				10:45 17 7 M EM PC
3 510 HASKELL	HARRISON 				11:39 26 6 M EM PC
4 514 LISOWSKI	XANDER 				12:02 31 6 M EM PC
5 513 CARSON	OLIVER 				12:24 36 6 M EM PC

Team	Name:	SPB
Team	Score:	119

1 710 TY	JANSEN 				10:50 18 7 M EM SPB
2 707 NASH	BEENEN 				11:13 22 7 M EM SPB
3 711 NEIL	RUSSELL 				11:26 23 7 M EM SPB
4 706 SAM	AGUIRRE 				11:40 27 8 M EM SPB
5 709 DREW	HISSAM 				11:59 29 8 M EM SPB

Team	Name:	SJC
Team	Score:	121

1 576 TJ	FROST 					9:20 3 7 M EM SJC
2 582 MATT	SPARKS 					9:53 8 7 M EM SJC
3 577 RYAN	GUERNICK 				12:12 33 6 M EM SJC
4 580 JOSHUA	LE 				12:27 38 5 M EM SJC
5 579 MATTHEW	GUIDRY 				15:12 39 8 M EM SJC
6 581 AIDEN	RYAN 				15:34 40 7 M EM SJC

Team	Name:	CP
Team	Score:	125

1 239 ZACHARY	FOX 				11:04 20 8 M EM CP
2 241 JOSEPH	GAROFALO 				11:05 21 8 M EM CP
3 243 AIDEN	SMITH 				11:36 24 5 M EM CP



4 257 CHASE	JAUMOT 				11:41 28 8 M EM CP
5 238 CHARLIE	CORTESE 				12:06 32 5 M EM CP
6 242 JAKE	RAUME 				12:20 35 8 M EM CP

Division;	EM

Place		Score			Team	Name
		1						38				HF
		2						47				AS
		3					109				SJDR
		4					117				PC
		5					119				SPB
		6					121				SJC
		7					125				CP

The	following	teams	did	not	have	enough	finishers	to	be	scored:
SJOSE
SEAS

Division:	VF
Position Bib Name Gun	Elapsed Rank Age Gender Division Team	Name

Team	Name:	AS
Team	Score:	38

1 157 EMORY	NELSON 					6:57 2 7 F VF AS
2 128 BAILEY	GEGG 					7:06 6 6 F VF AS
3 138 ALEXIS	HENDERSON 					7:26 9 5 F VF AS
4 111 ABIGAIL	CURETTE 					7:27 10 8 F VF AS
5 148 BRIDGET	LAWRENCE 					7:29 11 6 F VF AS
6 101 SIENA	BAKKAR 					7:31 13 6 F VF AS
7 156 CLAIRE	NANCE 					7:37 16 6 F VF AS

Team	Name:	SJOSE
Team	Score:	84

1 633 HOPE	ALEXANDER 					7:04 4 8 F VF SJOSE
2 631 SOPHIE	CRATEM 					7:04 5 7 F VF SJOSE
3 497 CAMERON	CLIFFORD 					7:49 21 8 F VF SJOSE
4 648 AVYREE	SAKOVICH 					7:51 22 8 F VF SJOSE
5 634 EMILY	BARSKY 					8:01 32 7 F VF SJOSE
6 651 OLIVIA	WAKEFIELD 					9:03 51 8 F VF SJOSE
7 644 EMMA	LEA 					9:05 52 8 F VF SJOSE

Team	Name:	SPB
Team	Score:	111

1 720 EMILY	OSSI 					7:00 3 5 F VF SPB
2 717 MADELINE	KAYE 					7:23 7 8 F VF SPB
3 721 ABIGAIL	OSSI 					7:59 31 5 F VF SPB
4 713 SHERIDAN	DELEGAL 					8:03 33 5 F VF SPB



5 715 OLIVIA	JANSEN 					8:12 37 5 F VF SPB
6 722 JOSIE	RILL 					8:27 40 8 F VF SPB
7 718 ELLA	NORLANDER 					8:48 46 8 F VF SPB

Team	Name:	HF
Team	Score:	117

1 323 CLAIRE	DRAKE 					7:44 19 6 F VF HF
2 337 EMMA	LEAHY 					7:51 23 8 F VF HF
3 391 GIANNA	STANGE 					7:51 24 8 F VF HF
4 422 AMANDA	WALDREP 					7:52 25 7 F VF HF
5 421 ANDREA	VINAS 					7:53 26 8 F VF HF
6 299 LINDSEY	DOREMUS 					7:58 29 7 F VF HF
7 346 ALYSSA	MALACAMAN 					8:07 36 8 F VF HF

Team	Name:	SJDR
Team	Score:	124

1 609 BRIDGET	SUTTER 					7:29 12 7 F VF SJDR
2 608 NATALIE	STISSER 					7:38 17 7 F VF SJDR
3 607 ADDY	REVELS 					7:46 20 7 F VF SJDR
4 598 CAMILLE	CLARK 					8:04 34 5 F VF SJDR
5 600 ISABELLA	FARHAT 					8:32 41 8 F VF SJDR
6 599 CATHERINE	COFFEY 					8:42 44 7 F VF SJDR
7 603 ISABELLA	LANZA 					8:45 45 8 F VF SJDR

Team	Name:	CP
Team	Score:	135

1 237 ANA	WHITEHOUSE 					6:51 1 8 F VF CP
2 245 BECCA	FAUSTINI 					7:38 18 8 F VF CP
3 256 CAMERON	GROOME 					7:56 28 8 F VF CP
4 248 ELLA	MIGIANO 					8:18 38 8 F VF CP
5 246 ANA	GUO 					9:03 50 5 F VF CP
6 244 ELLA	DELLEBRUEGGE 					9:06 53 8 F VF CP

Team	Name:	BT
Team	Score:	161

1 219 NAYLIM	ANDREWS 					7:37 15 6 F VF BT
2 217 NATALIA	BUSTOS 					7:59 30 7 F VF BT
3 222 VALERIA	HERNANDEZ 					8:07 35 6 F VF BT
4 226 DANIELLA	MOSQUEDA 					8:20 39 6 F VF BT
5 223 IZABELLA	HURST 					8:33 42 7 F VF BT
6 220 CAREN	AGUILAR 					8:52 47 5 F VF BT
7 227 SALOME	VON	ROSEN 					8:55 49 7 F VF BT

Team	Name:	SH
Team	Score:	189

1 556 GABBY	MICHAEL 					7:25 8 6 F VF SH
2 554 AMANDA	ABREU 					7:31 14 7 F VF SH
3 557 REBECCA	RANDALL 					9:09 54 7 F VF SH
4 559 YABSERA	YARED 				10:06 56 7 F VF SH



5 555 LEXIS	LOPEZ 				10:45 57 7 F VF SH
6 558 NATALEE	RHODEN 				11:44 61 8 F VF SH
7 553 ADEY	ABEBE 				14:37 62 7 F VF SH

Team	Name:	CTK
Team	Score:	231

1 266 MAYA	RECKERS 					7:56 27 7 F VF CTK
2 264 AVA	FRATTLE 					8:37 43 7 F VF CTK
3 269 MALLORY	FRATTLE 					8:53 48 8 F VF CTK
4 265 ROSEMARY	OUELLETTE 					9:28 55 7 F VF CTK
5 270 ALEXIS	GRAVES 				11:15 58 7 F VF CTK
6 275 KENNEDY	YATES 				11:17 59 5 F VF CTK
7 273 ABIGAIL	SWAIN 				11:38 60 8 F VF CTK

Division;	VF

Place		Score			Team	Name
		1						38				AS
		2						84				SJOSE
		3					111				SPB
		4					117				HF
		5					124				SJDR
		6					135				CP
		7					161				BT
		8					189				SH
		9					231				CTK

The	following	teams	did	not	have	enough	finishers	to	be	scored:
SEAS
SMAT
AN
RES
SPR
SJC
SPAT
PC

Division:	VM
Position Bib Name Gun	Elapsed Rank Age Gender Division Team	Name

Team	Name:	AS
Team	Score:	66

1 183 PATTON	AVERA 					6:39 7 5 M VM AS
2 190 TRAVIS	FOWLER 					6:48 12 5 M VM AS
3 178 COLLIN	JASPER 					6:49 14 8 M VM AS
4 211 SHANE	TAYLOR 					6:53 16 5 M VM AS
5 215 CAMERON	YUNOS 					6:53 17 8 M VM AS
6 205 RYAN	OSSI 					7:00 21 6 M VM AS



7 194 AIDAN	HENDERSON 					7:03 23 5 M VM AS

Team	Name:	HF
Team	Score:	67

1 444 JOHN	ELIAS 					6:37 6 7 M VM HF
2 298 DANIEL	STRINGFELLOW 					6:39 8 5 M VM HF
3 428 SEBASTIAN	CONSUEGRA 					6:45 11 8 M VM HF
4 503 ALEJANDRO	VINAS 					6:54 18 7 M VM HF
5 501 NOEL	PULICOTTIL 					7:06 24 7 M VM HF
6 502 JOHN	SYLA 					7:15 28 7 M VM HF
7 460 COOPER	GOODWIN 					7:24 35 5 M VM HF

Team	Name:	CTK
Team	Score:	97

1 282 JEREMY	RECKERS 					6:27 3 8 M VM CTK
2 277 ZACK	JOINER 					6:28 4 7 M VM CTK
3 276 ANDREW	EBRAHEIM 					6:29 5 8 M VM CTK
4 279 ZACK	ENGELHARDT 					7:43 42 8 M VM CTK
5 284 TORRIN	SAPP 					7:45 43 8 M VM CTK
6 283 NATHAN	RECKERS 					7:46 44 5 M VM CTK
7 278 STEPHEN	DORNIER 					7:56 50 5 M VM CTK

Team	Name:	SJOSE
Team	Score:	110

1 653 DREW	BASS 					6:19 2 8 M VM SJOSE
2 657 EMORY	DILTS 					6:55 20 6 M VM SJOSE
3 662 ZACHARY	JONES 					7:11 26 8 M VM SJOSE
4 673 YOUSIF	SAFAR 					7:19 30 8 M VM SJOSE
5 669 BEN	POIRRIER 					7:22 32 8 M VM SJOSE
6 660 JACK	FARHOUD 					7:36 39 6 M VM SJOSE
7 654 ANDREW	CLIFFORD 					7:37 40 6 M VM SJOSE

Team	Name:	CP
Team	Score:	111

1 258 NOAH	KUREK 					6:16 1 7 M VM CP
2 253 CURREN	BURKLEY 					6:40 9 7 M VM CP
3 259 LOGAN	LANHAM 					7:12 27 7 M VM CP
4 255 LIAM	DOUGHERTY 					7:15 29 7 M VM CP
5 261 NIKALAS	ORLESKIE 					7:47 45 8 M VM CP
6 263 JASON	MULLINS 					7:52 49 5 M VM CP
7 240 JASON	GARCIA 					8:41 62 5 M VM CP

Team	Name:	SPR
Team	Score:	169

1 755 WILL	RICHARDSON 					6:48 13 8 M VM SPR
2 748 CAINE	BRUCE 					6:51 15 8 M VM SPR
3 749 AIDEN	JOHNSON 					7:36 38 6 M VM SPR
4 752 THOMAS	POKORSKY 					7:50 46 7 M VM SPR
5 747 HAYDON	BRAY 					8:29 57 7 M VM SPR



6 753 JOHN	POSEY 					8:36 60 7 M VM SPR
7 750 MURPHY	LALLY 					8:40 61 8 M VM SPR

Team	Name:	SPB
Team	Score:	181

1 740 ALEXANDER	RUSSELL 					6:54 19 6 M VM SPB
2 730 ZANE	HARPER 					7:32 36 6 M VM SPB
3 727 KENNY	MATTY 					7:35 37 5 M VM SPB
4 734 MASON	KAYE 					7:40 41 5 M VM SPB
5 742 NOLAN	HEAVENER 					7:51 48 7 M VM SPB
6 736 CONNOR	MARQUES 					8:02 53 5 M VM SPB
7 731 STEVEN	JOLLY 					8:15 55 6 M VM SPB

Team	Name:	SMAT
Team	Score:	211

1 685 GULLY	MAX 					7:20 31 6 M VM SMAT
2 689 COCHRAN	SILAS 					7:22 33 7 M VM SMAT
3 684 CARTER	DYLAN 					7:23 34 6 M VM SMAT
4 687 WILSON	NICK 					7:51 47 7 M VM SMAT
5 686 CAMPBELL	NATE 					8:57 66 6 M VM SMAT
6 680 FELICIANO	KEVIAN 				11:06 90 5 M VM SMAT
7 688 FORTSON	PHILIP 				12:53 92 8 M VM SMAT

Team	Name:	AN
Team	Score:	218

1 33 OWEN	THOMPSON 					6:43 10 5 M VM AN
2 12 LUKE	LABBE 					7:01 22 5 M VM AN
3 19 LONDON	ARCARA 					8:33 59 6 M VM AN
4 22 MICHAEL	JENSEN 					8:45 63 6 M VM AN
5 27 JULIO	MOTTA 					8:50 64 5 M VM AN
6 13 IAN	GARCIA 					9:15 73 5 M VM AN
7 30 NAZARETH	RODRIGUEZ 					9:57 80 6 M VM AN

Team	Name:	SJDR
Team	Score:	286

1 626 JAIDEN	LUNDELL 					7:10 25 8 M VM SJDR
2 618 LUKE	BROWARD 					7:57 51 5 M VM SJDR
3 623 CHRISTIAN	KOMANDO 					8:30 58 7 M VM SJDR
4 628 ADAM	SHALLEY 					9:13 71 8 M VM SJDR
5 624 RICHIE	KOMANDO 				10:03 81 8 M VM SJDR
6 621 WILLIAM	HOULE 				10:06 82 6 M VM SJDR
7 629 JACK	SPAGNA 				10:24 83 6 M VM SJDR

Team	Name:	BT
Team	Score:	297

1 230 STEFANO	HERNANDEZ 					8:01 52 8 M VM BT
2 229 ALBERTO	DIAZ-REYES 					8:08 54 6 M VM BT
3 234 ETHAN	HASSAN 					8:27 56 5 M VM BT
4 233 NOAH	DELEON 					9:02 67 7 M VM BT



5 231 REECE	AGUILAR 					9:03 68 8 M VM BT
6 235 AEDEN	RAHIM 				10:33 84 5 M VM BT
7 232 JOSEPH	DAVIES 				12:52 91 5 M VM BT

Team	Name:	SJC
Team	Score:	375

1 584 VINCENTE	ALDRUFEU 					8:54 65 5 M VM SJC
2 587 JOSEPH	DIONNE 					9:10 70 6 M VM SJC
3 588 BOBBY	MOYA 					9:31 75 7 M VM SJC
4 589 AIDAN	WALSH 					9:32 76 5 M VM SJC
5 586 CHARLIE	DENSON 				11:04 89 7 M VM SJC

Team	Name:	RES
Team	Score:	396

1 523 KUNZ	BENJAMIN 					9:07 69 7 M VM RES
2 527 LEON	VALENTINA 					9:32 77 5 M VM RES
3 522 RICHEY	MATHEW 					9:45 79 8 M VM RES
4 524 CRUTCHFIELD	ZACHARY 				10:44 85 6 M VM RES
5 530 REDD	RAPHAEL 				10:54 86 7 M VM RES
6 526 ROJIES	SAM 				12:54 93 5 M VM RES
7 521 HYMES	JONATHAN 				14:47 94 8 M VM RES

Team	Name:	SH
Team	Score:	399

1 565 LEWIS	TURNER 					9:15 72 5 M VM SH
2 560 KORBIN	BELK 					9:30 74 8 M VM SH
3 564 IAN	RHODEN 					9:42 78 6 M VM SH
4 562 ALIJAH	DYSON 				10:59 87 7 M VM SH
5 563 MICHEAL	PRINCE 				11:01 88 7 M VM SH
6 561 LOGAN	DAVIS 				16:02 95 5 M VM SH

Division;	VM

Place		Score			Team	Name
		1						66				AS
		2						67				HF
		3						97				CTK
		4					110				SJOSE
		5					111				CP
		6					169				SPR
		7					181				SPB
		8					211				SMAT
		9					218				AN
	10					286				SJDR
	11					297				BT
	12					375				SJC
	13					396				RES
	14					399				SH



The	following	teams	did	not	have	enough	finishers	to	be	scored:
SPAT
SEAS
PC

Position Bib Name Gun Elapsed Age GenderDivision School
 1 39 LUCREZIA GOWDY 00:09:54 6 F EF AS
 2 507 BUSHKELL SOFIA 00:10:11 6 F EF PC
 3 632 STELLA SHAW 00:10:17 8 F EF SJOSE
 4 596 EMMA REVELS 00:10:22 8 F EF SJDR
 5 538 PAIGE BRAMMER 00:10:23 6 F EF SEAS
 6 37 GRAE CAMERLENGO 00:10:35 8 F EF AS
 7 505 JOSEPH CHARLOTTE 00:10:39 5 F EF PC
 8 506 MAYER REESE 00:10:42 6 F EF PC
 9 290 ABIGAIL MILKES 00:10:49 8 F EF HF
 10 38 CLARE COYLE 00:10:52 7 F EF AS
 11 289 IRIS HIPPELI 00:10:53 5 F EF HF
 12 544 MEGAN SNYDER 00:11:02 7 F EF SEAS
 13 593 SOPHIA JOOS 00:11:04 7 F EF SJDR
 14 34 TAYLOR ALLIGOOD 00:11:07 8 F EF AS
 15 703 DELANEY RIGGSBEE 00:11:22 8 F EF SPB
 16 543 YEVA MIRIJANYAN 00:11:24 7 F EF SEAS
 17 515 RATZLAFF CAMDYN 00:11:36 8 F EF PC
 18 287 LOLA GOODWIN 00:11:43 6 F EF HF
 19 41 GRACE PETRE 00:11:44 8 F EF AS
 20 702 ALEXIS HOLMES 00:11:45 7 F EF SPB
 21 496 EMILY DRAKE 00:11:45 8 F EF HF
 22 42 AVA CHARBONEAU 00:11:47 7 F EF AS
 23 570 AVA LIUZZO 00:11:55 8 F EF SJC
 24 568 ISABELLE HUTCHINS 00:11:56 7 F EF SJC
 25 45 DARDEN FERRANTI 00:11:58 6 F EF AS
 26 542 EVANNE MILLER 00:12:02 6 F EF SEAS
 27 540 ISABELLA GOMEZ 00:12:08 6 F EF SEAS
 28 291 HANNAH SCHNELLBACHER 00:12:11 7 F EF HF
 29 594 MAYA MILES 00:12:18 8 F EF SJDR
 30 539 CATHERINE GARCES 00:12:40 5 F EF SEAS
 31 604 LILY LUPINSKI 00:12:48 8 F EF SJDR
 32 288 ZOEY GOODWIN 00:12:53 8 F EF HF
 33 592 KATIE GLIDEWELL 00:12:58 6 F EF SJDR
 34 701 LOGAN BYRNES 00:13:00 8 F EF SPB
 35 508 DERIENZO TRESSA 00:13:04 5 F EF PC
 36 572 ACELINE MANGANTI 00:13:05 8 F EF SJC
 37 704 LAUREN WEIKEL 00:13:08 8 F EF SPB
 38 541 ADDISON HOENI 00:13:09 5 F EF SEAS
 39 567 MARY GRACE HUFF 00:13:11 7 F EF SJC
 40 517 GIEHRL CATHERINE 00:13:16 8 F EF PC
 41 569 ASHLEY KADI 00:13:23 8 F EF SJC
 42 574 VALERIE VALDIVIA 00:13:26 8 F EF SJC



 43 571 ANABEL MACCHI 00:13:28 8 F EF SJC
 44 700 ELLA AVERITT 00:13:28 8 F EF SPB
 45 566 GRAYCE GARDNER 00:13:30 7 F EF SJC
 46 516 JABBOUR EMMA 00:13:34 8 F EF PC
 47 705 CAILEY CLANCY 00:13:39 6 F EF SPB
 Position Bib Name Gun Elapsed Age GenderDivision School
 1 297 PATRICK RUSSELL 00:08:48 8 M EM HF
 2 671 MILES RIVERA 00:08:52 7 M EM SJOSE
 3 83 GORDON WHITCOMB 00:09:20 7 M EM AS
 4 576 TJ FROST 00:09:20 7 M EM SJC
 5 62 CODY TUCKER 00:09:34 8 M EM AS
 6 292 LUIS ALEJANDRO-BLANCO 00:09:39 8 M EM HF
 7 613 LOUIS JOOS 00:09:43 5 M EM SJDR
 8 511 LEITHEISER MATTHEW 00:09:49 7 M EM PC
 9 582 MATT SPARKS 00:09:53 7 M EM SJC
 10 296 MATEO ROJAS 00:09:55 7 M EM HF
 11 48 MICHAEL REYES 00:10:11 8 M EM AS
 12 293 CHRISTIAN COTO 00:10:17 8 M EM HF
 13 295 AIDEN MAHER 00:10:17 8 M EM HF
 14 294 AJ HELQUIST 00:10:20 8 M EM HF
 15 614 J.D. LUPINSKI 00:10:26 6 M EM SJDR
 16 546 CHRISTIAN BAEZA 00:10:28 6 M EM SEAS
 17 93 CLEM NELSON 00:10:38 6 M EM AS
 18 60 LUKE SHEFFIELD 00:10:44 8 M EM AS
 19 512 LEITHEISER NICHOLAS 00:10:45 7 M EM PC
 20 710 TY JANSEN 00:10:50 7 M EM SPB
 21 47 PEYTON KIJEK 00:11:01 7 M EM AS
 22 239 ZACHARY FOX 00:11:04 8 M EM CP
 23 241 JOSEPH GAROFALO 00:11:05 8 M EM CP
 24 707 NASH BEENEN 00:11:13 7 M EM SPB
 25 547 ANDREW COSTA 00:11:18 7 M EM SEAS
 26 711 NEIL RUSSELL 00:11:26 7 M EM SPB
 27 243 AIDEN SMITH 00:11:36 5 M EM CP
 28 612 LIAM DAVIS 00:11:38 5 M EM SJDR
 29 510 HASKELL HARRISON 00:11:39 6 M EM PC
 30 706 SAM AGUIRRE 00:11:40 8 M EM SPB
 31 257 CHASE JAUMOT 00:11:41 8 M EM CP
 32 709 DREW HISSAM 00:11:59 8 M EM SPB
 33 615 JACOB STISSER 00:12:00 8 M EM SJDR
 34 514 LISOWSKI XANDER 00:12:02 6 M EM PC
 35 238 CHARLIE CORTESE 00:12:06 5 M EM CP
 36 577 RYAN GUERNICK 00:12:12 6 M EM SJC
 37 610 JUSTIN COX 00:12:19 7 M EM SJDR
 38 242 JAKE RAUME 00:12:20 8 M EM CP
 39 513 CARSON OLIVER 00:12:24 6 M EM PC
 40 630 MATTHEW WARD 00:12:27 8 M EM SJDR
 41 580 JOSHUA LE 00:12:27 5 M EM SJC
 42 548 AIDAN HOENI 00:12:50 5 M EM SEAS
 43 579 MATTHEW GUIDRY 00:15:12 8 M EM SJC



 44 581 AIDEN RYAN 00:15:34 7 M EM SJC
 Position Bib Name Gun Elapsed Age GenderDivision School
 1 237 ANA WHITEHOUSE 00:06:51 8 F VF CP
 2 157 EMORY NELSON 00:06:57 7 F VF AS
 3 720 EMILY OSSI 00:07:00 5 F VF SPB
 4 633 HOPE ALEXANDER 00:07:04 8 F VF SJOSE
 5 631 SOPHIE CRATEM 00:07:04 7 F VF SJOSE
 6 128 BAILEY GEGG 00:07:06 6 F VF AS
 7 717 MADELINE KAYE 00:07:23 8 F VF SPB
 8 556 GABBY MICHAEL 00:07:25 6 F VF SH
 9 138 ALEXIS HENDERSON 00:07:26 5 F VF AS
 10 111 ABIGAIL CURETTE 00:07:27 8 F VF AS
 11 148 BRIDGET LAWRENCE 00:07:29 6 F VF AS
 12 609 BRIDGET SUTTER 00:07:29 7 F VF SJDR
 13 101 SIENA BAKKAR 00:07:31 6 F VF AS
 14 554 AMANDA ABREU 00:07:31 7 F VF SH
 15 219 NAYLIM ANDREWS 00:07:37 6 F VF BT
 16 156 CLAIRE NANCE 00:07:37 6 F VF AS
 17 608 NATALIE STISSER 00:07:38 7 F VF SJDR
 18 245 BECCA FAUSTINI 00:07:38 8 F VF CP
 19 117 CECILIA FANNIN 00:07:41 7 F VF AS
 20 109 EMILY CROCKER 00:07:44 7 F VF AS
 21 323 CLAIRE DRAKE 00:07:44 6 F VF HF
 22 607 ADDY REVELS 00:07:46 7 F VF SJDR
 23 151 OLIVIA LUMPKIN 00:07:47 5 F VF AS
 24 497 CAMERON CLIFFORD 00:07:49 8 F VF SJOSE
 25 648 AVYREE SAKOVICH 00:07:51 8 F VF SJOSE
 26 337 EMMA LEAHY 00:07:51 8 F VF HF
 27 391 GIANNA STANGE 00:07:51 8 F VF HF
 28 422 AMANDA WALDREP 00:07:52 7 F VF HF
 29 147 DAVIS JOHNSON 00:07:53 7 F VF AS
 30 421 ANDREA VINAS 00:07:53 8 F VF HF
 31 551 MEAGANNE DOCTORA 00:07:54 6 F VF SEAS
 32 266 MAYA RECKERS 00:07:56 7 F VF CTK
 33 256 CAMERON GROOME 00:07:56 8 F VF CP
 34 299 LINDSEY DOREMUS 00:07:58 7 F VF HF
 35 217 NATALIA BUSTOS 00:07:59 7 F VF BT
 36 721 ABIGAIL OSSI 00:07:59 5 F VF SPB
 37 634 EMILY BARSKY 00:08:01 7 F VF SJOSE
 38 155 KYLIE MORGAN 00:08:03 5 F VF AS
 39 713 SHERIDAN DELEGAL 00:08:03 5 F VF SPB
 40 598 CAMILLE CLARK 00:08:04 5 F VF SJDR
 41 222 VALERIA HERNANDEZ 00:08:07 6 F VF BT
 42 346 ALYSSA MALACAMAN 00:08:07 8 F VF HF
 43 170 MOLLY VOUGHT 00:08:11 8 F VF AS
 44 715 OLIVIA JANSEN 00:08:12 5 F VF SPB
 45 173 AVA YUNOS 00:08:14 7 F VF AS
 46 162 SHELBY ROBINSON 00:08:17 6 F VF AS
 47 248 ELLA MIGIANO 00:08:18 8 F VF CP



 48 226 DANIELLA MOSQUEDA 00:08:20 6 F VF BT
 49 364 RAFAELA RAMIREZ 00:08:22 5 F VF HF
 50 100 JEAN BAIRD 00:08:24 6 F VF AS
 51 722 JOSIE RILL 00:08:27 8 F VF SPB
 52 683 FELICIANO SHAYLA 00:08:28 6 F VF SMAT
 53 600 ISABELLA FARHAT 00:08:32 8 F VF SJDR
 54 223 IZABELLA HURST 00:08:33 7 F VF BT
 55 682 TALTON MORGAN 00:08:34 6 F VF SMAT
 56 135 JORDAN HASSAN 00:08:35 8 F VF AS
 57 160 CAITLIN PETRE 00:08:35 5 F VF AS
 58 6 EMILY MOTTA 00:08:36 6 F VF AN
 59 264 AVA FRATTLE 00:08:37 7 F VF CTK
 60 387 ELLA SMITH 00:08:39 5 F VF HF
 61 599 CATHERINE COFFEY 00:08:42 7 F VF SJDR
 62 536 WRIGHT TABREYA 00:08:44 6 F VF RES
 63 603 ISABELLA LANZA 00:08:45 8 F VF SJDR
 64 718 ELLA NORLANDER 00:08:48 8 F VF SPB
 65 605 MARIA MANKIN 00:08:51 7 F VF SJDR
 66 220 CAREN AGUILAR 00:08:52 5 F VF BT
 67 149 EMMA LAWRENCE 00:08:52 7 F VF AS
 68 269 MALLORY FRATTLE 00:08:53 8 F VF CTK
 69 227 SALOME VON ROSEN 00:08:55 7 F VF BT
 70 327 ELENA GARCIA 00:08:58 6 F VF HF
 71 723 RILEY SMITH 00:08:59 8 F VF SPB
 72 152 ELIZABETH LUMPKIN 00:09:00 7 F VF AS
 73 120 SUMMER FOWLER 00:09:01 8 F VF AS
 74 110 BELLA CRUZ 00:09:02 6 F VF AS
 75 246 ANA GUO 00:09:03 5 F VF CP
 76 651 OLIVIA WAKEFIELD 00:09:03 8 F VF SJOSE
 77 644 EMMA LEA 00:09:05 8 F VF SJOSE
 78 96 LETICIA ALVES-SILVA 00:09:05 6 F VF AS
 79 244 ELLA DELLEBRUEGGE 00:09:06 8 F VF CP
 80 606 SVEA MANKINEN 00:09:08 5 F VF SJDR
 81 106 ELLE CHARBONEAU 00:09:08 7 F VF AS
 82 557 REBECCA RANDALL 00:09:09 7 F VF SH
 83 745 ELLIE CORDOZO 00:09:10 7 F VF SPR
 84 172 AVA WINKLER 00:09:10 6 F VF AS
 85 583 ANELA MANGANTI 00:09:11 5 F VF SJC
 86 641 MARIANNA HERNANDEZ 00:09:14 6 F VF SJOSE
 87 165 ASHLEY SULLO 00:09:16 6 F VF AS
 88 645 MAURA MADIGAN 00:09:17 7 F VF SJOSE
 89 719 GABRIELA OSPINA 00:09:26 8 F VF SPB
 90 265 ROSEMARY OUELLETTE 00:09:28 7 F VF CTK
 91 370 LEXI SHATLEY 00:09:31 6 F VF HF
 92 163 KAMEA SMITH 00:09:33 6 F VF AS
 93 643 MICHELLE JONES 00:09:36 5 F VF SJOSE
 94 167 SOPHIA TONEY 00:09:36 5 F VF AS
 95 746 MACKENZIE TAYLOR 00:09:38 7 F VF SPR
 96 650 EMILY SUVOSKI 00:09:39 7 F VF SJOSE



 97 638 KELSEY GARFIELD 00:09:41 6 F VF SJOSE
 98 97 THEREZA ALVES-SILVA 00:09:53 6 F VF AS
 99 153 ALLISON MILONAS 00:09:55 6 F VF AS
 100 637 ANNIE BROPHY 00:10:03 6 F VF SJOSE
 101 168 ISABELLA VIGGIANI 00:10:04 8 F VF AS
 102 169 CHLOE VOUGHT 00:10:05 5 F VF AS
 103 559 YABSERA YARED 00:10:06 7 F VF SH
 104 174 SAMANTHA NELMS 00:10:15 8 F VF AS
 105 591 CELISE CUPIT 00:10:17 5 F VF SJDR
 106 725 BRADY THOMPSON 00:10:19 8 F VF SPB
 107 716 LAUREN JOLLY 00:10:19 5 F VF SPB
 108 646 HOLLAND OPDYCKE 00:10:21 6 F VF SJOSE
 109 691 IZZY WETHERELL 00:10:21 6 F VF SPAT
 110 602 MIKAELA HOULE 00:10:23 8 F VF SJDR
 111 1 JOCELYN DICKERSON 00:10:24 8 F VF AN
 112 744 ELYSCE BRAY 00:10:25 5 F VF SPR
 113 519 WISE VERONICA 00:10:29 7 F VF PC
 114 552 KAMRYN MILLER 00:10:30 5 F VF SEAS
 115 225 LENSIE MATURAN 00:10:37 6 F VF BT
 116 4 KAYLYND COCOZZO 00:10:38 5 F VF AN
 117 357 CHRISTINE PULICOTTIL 00:10:44 6 F VF HF
 118 555 LEXIS LOPEZ 00:10:45 7 F VF SH
 119 221 MADISON GIBSON 00:10:50 5 F VF BT
 120 518 VITELLO ABIGAIL 00:10:56 8 F VF PC
 121 647 ELLIE POIRRIER 00:10:59 6 F VF SJOSE
 122 712 ISABELLE CAREY 00:11:00 7 F VF SPB
 123 270 ALEXIS GRAVES 00:11:15 7 F VF CTK
 124 275 KENNEDY YATES 00:11:17 5 F VF CTK
 125 640 SECILIA HAMMOCK 00:11:21 6 F VF SJOSE
 126 343 ASHLEY MALACAMAN 00:11:22 6 F VF HF
 127 175 KAYLEE BROWN 00:11:37 5 F VF AS
 128 273 ABIGAIL SWAIN 00:11:38 8 F VF CTK
 129 271 ISABEL HILDRETH 00:11:39 8 F VF CTK
 130 558 NATALEE RHODEN 00:11:44 8 F VF SH
 131 724 DEVIN THOMASSEN 00:12:08 5 F VF SPB
 132 677 MCCOOK CAMDYN 00:12:11 5 F VF SMAT
 133 420 MADDIE SWAN 00:12:19 6 F VF HF
 134 274 KEMI ONASANYA 00:12:26 7 F VF CTK
 135 121 EMMA GALLUP 00:12:50 5 F VF AS
 136 150 CHARLENE LEGGETT 00:13:04 5 F VF AS
 137 535 GIDDENS ANA 00:13:14 6 F VF RES
 138 102 CATHERINE BREEN 00:13:34 7 F VF AS
 139 649 ALIYIAH SIERRA 00:13:43 5 F VF SJOSE
 140 166 ASHLEY TECLER 00:13:44 7 F VF AS
 141 534 JOSEPH ALICE 00:13:51 7 F VF RES
 142 553 ADEY ABEBE 00:14:37 7 F VF SH
 Position Bib Name Gun Elapsed Age GenderDivision School
 1 258 NOAH KUREK 00:06:16 7 M VM CP
 2 653 DREW BASS 00:06:19 8 M VM SJOSE



 3 282 JEREMY RECKERS 00:06:27 8 M VM CTK
 4 277 ZACK JOINER 00:06:28 7 M VM CTK
 5 276 ANDREW EBRAHEIM 00:06:29 8 M VM CTK
 6 696 NASIR GRANT 00:06:33 8 M VM SPAT
 7 444 JOHN ELIAS 00:06:37 7 M VM HF
 8 183 PATTON AVERA 00:06:39 5 M VM AS
 9 298 DANIEL STRINGFELLOW 00:06:39 5 M VM HF
 10 253 CURREN BURKLEY 00:06:40 7 M VM CP
 11 33 OWEN THOMPSON 00:06:43 5 M VM AN
 12 428 SEBASTIAN CONSUEGRA 00:06:45 8 M VM HF
 13 190 TRAVIS FOWLER 00:06:48 5 M VM AS
 14 755 WILL RICHARDSON 00:06:48 8 M VM SPR
 15 178 COLLIN JASPER 00:06:49 8 M VM AS
 16 748 CAINE BRUCE 00:06:51 8 M VM SPR
 17 211 SHANE TAYLOR 00:06:53 5 M VM AS
 18 215 CAMERON YUNOS 00:06:53 8 M VM AS
 19 503 ALEJANDRO VINAS 00:06:54 7 M VM HF
 20 740 ALEXANDER RUSSELL 00:06:54 6 M VM SPB
 21 657 EMORY DILTS 00:06:55 6 M VM SJOSE
 22 205 RYAN OSSI 00:07:00 6 M VM AS
 23 12 LUKE LABBE 00:07:01 5 M VM AN
 24 194 AIDAN HENDERSON 00:07:03 5 M VM AS
 25 501 NOEL PULICOTTIL 00:07:06 7 M VM HF
 26 626 JAIDEN LUNDELL 00:07:10 8 M VM SJDR
 27 662 ZACHARY JONES 00:07:11 8 M VM SJOSE
 28 259 LOGAN LANHAM 00:07:12 7 M VM CP
 29 198 WILLIAM JOHNSON 00:07:14 6 M VM AS
 30 502 JOHN SYLA 00:07:15 7 M VM HF
 31 255 LIAM DOUGHERTY 00:07:15 7 M VM CP
 32 673 YOUSIF SAFAR 00:07:19 8 M VM SJOSE
 33 685 GULLY MAX 00:07:20 6 M VM SMAT
 34 669 BEN POIRRIER 00:07:22 8 M VM SJOSE
 35 689 COCHRAN SILAS 00:07:22 7 M VM SMAT
 36 684 CARTER DYLAN 00:07:23 6 M VM SMAT
 37 460 COOPER GOODWIN 00:07:24 5 M VM HF
 38 454 WILL FREY 00:07:24 7 M VM HF
 39 193 BENJAMIN HALE 00:07:28 7 M VM AS
 40 180 NICOLAS AMICO 00:07:29 7 M VM AS
 41 181 GABRIEL ANDRADE 00:07:29 5 M VM AS
 42 488 NATHAN PERRY 00:07:30 6 M VM HF
 43 730 ZANE HARPER 00:07:32 6 M VM SPB
 44 182 LUCAS ANDRADE 00:07:34 5 M VM AS
 45 727 KENNY MATTY 00:07:35 5 M VM SPB
 46 749 AIDEN JOHNSON 00:07:36 6 M VM SPR
 47 196 ALEX IZNAGA 00:07:36 7 M VM AS
 48 660 JACK FARHOUD 00:07:36 6 M VM SJOSE
 49 654 ANDREW CLIFFORD 00:07:37 6 M VM SJOSE
 50 734 MASON KAYE 00:07:40 5 M VM SPB
 51 204 LUCIANO NOIR-JONAS 00:07:40 5 M VM AS



 52 184 RYAN BAGGETT 00:07:42 7 M VM AS
 53 668 BLAINE PARRY 00:07:43 8 M VM SJOSE
 54 279 ZACK ENGELHARDT 00:07:43 8 M VM CTK
 55 284 TORRIN SAPP 00:07:45 8 M VM CTK
 56 283 NATHAN RECKERS 00:07:46 5 M VM CTK
 57 261 NIKALAS ORLESKIE 00:07:47 8 M VM CP
 58 752 THOMAS POKORSKY 00:07:50 7 M VM SPR
 59 687 WILSON NICK 00:07:51 7 M VM SMAT
 60 742 NOLAN HEAVENER 00:07:51 7 M VM SPB
 61 263 JASON MULLINS 00:07:52 5 M VM CP
 62 216 WELLS PARLIMENT 00:07:55 8 M VM AS
 63 278 STEPHEN DORNIER 00:07:56 5 M VM CTK
 64 618 LUKE BROWARD 00:07:57 5 M VM SJDR
 65 665 RIDER MCMURRY 00:07:58 6 M VM SJOSE
 66 434 TREY DRIVER 00:07:58 6 M VM HF
 67 230 STEFANO HERNANDEZ 00:08:01 8 M VM BT
 68 549 WILL QUARTIER 00:08:01 6 M VM SEAS
 69 736 CONNOR MARQUES 00:08:02 5 M VM SPB
 70 187 CALEB CROUCH 00:08:06 7 M VM AS
 71 676 BRECKEN WRIGHT 00:08:07 5 M VM SJOSE
 72 667 ALEX PARRISH 00:08:07 8 M VM SJOSE
 73 229 ALBERTO DIAZ-REYES 00:08:08 6 M VM BT
 74 208 JONATHAN PHILLIPS 00:08:09 7 M VM AS
 75 191 LUCAS GIRARDI 00:08:11 5 M VM AS
 76 186 JOHN CARNEY 00:08:11 8 M VM AS
 77 179 CHRISTIAN ALLIGOOD 00:08:13 6 M VM AS
 78 656 RILEY DEIGHAN 00:08:15 8 M VM SJOSE
 79 731 STEVEN JOLLY 00:08:15 6 M VM SPB
 80 195 LOGAN HENSON 00:08:16 5 M VM AS
 81 192 DANIEL HALE 00:08:17 5 M VM AS
 82 670 JACK RAYNOR 00:08:18 8 M VM SJOSE
 83 203 AIDAN MCMAHAN 00:08:22 6 M VM AS
 84 461 GAVIN HEIMBACK 00:08:22 5 M VM HF
 85 504 ALEX YALCH 00:08:24 8 M VM HF
 86 234 ETHAN HASSAN 00:08:27 5 M VM BT
 87 747 HAYDON BRAY 00:08:29 7 M VM SPR
 88 623 CHRISTIAN KOMANDO 00:08:30 7 M VM SJDR
 89 431 RODRIGO DELGADO 00:08:30 7 M VM HF
 90 741 RIAN SEXTON 00:08:32 8 M VM SPB
 91 19 LONDON ARCARA 00:08:33 6 M VM AN
 92 753 JOHN POSEY 00:08:36 7 M VM SPR
 93 750 MURPHY LALLY 00:08:40 8 M VM SPR
 94 214 ETHAN YAZDIYA 00:08:40 5 M VM AS
 95 240 JASON GARCIA 00:08:41 5 M VM CP
 96 22 MICHAEL JENSEN 00:08:45 6 M VM AN
 97 424 ERIK CLARK 00:08:45 5 M VM HF
 98 252 GABRIEL BROWN 00:08:47 7 M VM CP
 99 210 GABRIEL SCHMIDT 00:08:48 6 M VM AS
 100 27 JULIO MOTTA 00:08:50 5 M VM AN



 101 584 VINCENTE ALDRUFEU 00:08:54 5 M VM SJC
 102 675 ELI SMITH 00:08:56 8 M VM SJOSE
 103 661 DANIEL HERNANDEZ 00:08:57 8 M VM SJOSE
 104 743 OLIVER WILKINSON 00:08:57 5 M VM SPB
 105 756 MAX SANDHU 00:08:57 7 M VM SPR
 106 686 CAMPBELL NATE 00:08:57 6 M VM SMAT
 107 674 ETHAN SHARPE 00:08:59 8 M VM SJOSE
 108 754 JAMES REGISTER 00:09:01 7 M VM SPR
 109 233 NOAH DELEON 00:09:02 7 M VM BT
 110 655 THOMAS CRATEM 00:09:03 6 M VM SJOSE
 111 231 REECE AGUILAR 00:09:03 8 M VM BT
 112 523 KUNZ BENJAMIN 00:09:07 7 M VM RES
 113 280 CHRISTOPHER FERNANDEZ 00:09:09 7 M VM CTK
 114 587 JOSEPH DIONNE 00:09:10 6 M VM SJC
 115 672 SAMMY SAFAR 00:09:10 7 M VM SJOSE
 116 628 ADAM SHALLEY 00:09:13 8 M VM SJDR
 117 565 LEWIS TURNER 00:09:15 5 M VM SH
 118 13 IAN GARCIA 00:09:15 5 M VM AN
 119 285 JACOB SHASHY 00:09:29 7 M VM CTK
 120 560 KORBIN BELK 00:09:30 8 M VM SH
 121 588 BOBBY MOYA 00:09:31 7 M VM SJC
 122 589 AIDAN WALSH 00:09:32 5 M VM SJC
 123 527 LEON VALENTINA 00:09:32 5 M VM RES
 124 564 IAN RHODEN 00:09:42 6 M VM SH
 125 522 RICHEY MATHEW 00:09:45 8 M VM RES
 126 199 PATRICK LANIER 00:09:54 6 M VM AS
 127 739 KJ ROOKEY 00:09:56 5 M VM SPB
 128 30 NAZARETH RODRIGUEZ 00:09:57 6 M VM AN
 129 465 ALEJANDRO MARTINEZ 00:10:01 5 M VM HF
 130 695 BELCHER BENJAMIN 00:10:02 6 M VM SPAT
 131 624 RICHIE KOMANDO 00:10:03 8 M VM SJDR
 132 621 WILLIAM HOULE 00:10:06 6 M VM SJDR
 133 729 BROOKS ANDERSON 00:10:10 7 M VM SPB
 134 209 ANDREW RUZANKA 00:10:19 5 M VM AS
 135 498 COOPER WRIGHT 00:10:23 5 M VM
 136 629 JACK SPAGNA 00:10:24 6 M VM SJDR
 137 728 LUCAS AGUIRRE 00:10:25 6 M VM SPB
 138 281 STEFON JUDGE 00:10:28 8 M VM CTK
 139 473 JAMES MORRIS 00:10:29 5 M VM HF
 140 235 AEDEN RAHIM 00:10:33 5 M VM BT
 141 524 CRUTCHFIELD ZACHARY 00:10:44 6 M VM RES
 142 617 CHARLIE BRODER 00:10:46 5 M VM SJDR
 143 666 WALTER PACHECO 00:10:46 6 M VM SJOSE
 144 530 REDD RAPHAEL 00:10:54 7 M VM RES
 145 188 GUNNAR DAVIDSON 00:10:58 8 M VM AS
 146 562 ALIJAH DYSON 00:10:59 7 M VM SH
 147 563 MICHEAL PRINCE 00:11:01 7 M VM SH
 148 658 ERIK DOBRIE 00:11:03 8 M VM SJOSE
 149 586 CHARLIE DENSON 00:11:04 7 M VM SJC



 150 680 FELICIANO KEVIAN 00:11:06 5 M VM SMAT
 151 520 PHELPS TOMMY 00:11:11 5 M VM PC
 152 627 MATTEO ROSSILLI 00:11:14 5 M VM SJDR
 153 20 FRANCIS AZER 00:11:24 5 M VM AN
 154 260 LIAM MURPHY 00:11:26 5 M VM CP
 155 664 SEAN MADIGAN 00:11:32 7 M VM SJOSE
 156 663 COLE MADDEN 00:11:57 6 M VM SJOSE
 157 28 JOSE MOTTA 00:12:31 8 M VM AN
 158 232 JOSEPH DAVIES 00:12:52 5 M VM BT
 159 688 FORTSON PHILIP 00:12:53 8 M VM SMAT
 160 526 ROJIES SAM 00:12:54 5 M VM RES
 161 625 JAYCE LAM 00:13:00 7 M VM SJDR
 162 521 HYMES JONATHAN 00:14:47 8 M VM RES
 163 561 LOGAN DAVIS 00:16:02 5 M VM SH
 


